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Position

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Fire Chief

Police Commander
City Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Chief Of Police

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Asst City Manager
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Director Of Public Wrk/Utiliti
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief
Assistant Police Chief

Police Corporal

Other Positions Held City
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
City Manager
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
City Manager
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Utilities

Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety

Total Wages

$301,198
$283,974
$283,891
$262,551
$260,938
$248,891
$247,152
$231,074
$227,040
$224,623
$223,653
$217,083
$215,000
$213,050
$208,215
$206,164
$202,408
$200,149
$199,416
$198,986
$196,946
$194,862
$194,172
$190,304
$189,201
$188,191
$185,427
$184,408
$182,383
$181,349
$179,763



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Director Of Finance
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Director Of Parks And Rec

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Police Commander
Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Assistant Police Chief
Police Corporal

Fire Battalion Chief
Police Officer

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Assistant Police Chief
Fire Fighter/Paramedic

Police Officer

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Fire Safety
Finance
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety

Parks & Rec Admin

Fire Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety

$177,681
$176,366
$175,354
$175,308
$174,817
$174,578
$174,302
$173,681
$173,182
$172,682
$171,788
$171,420
$170,798
$170,300
$169,837
$169,819
$168,913
$168,671
$168,340
$168,085
$168,010
$166,745
$166,413
$165,920
$165,655
$161,261
$160,890
$160,827
$159,764
$156,969
$156,207
$155,642



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Deputy Director Of Utilities
Fire Engineer

Police Corporal

Fire Fighter

Police Corporal

Deputy Director Of Utilities
Assistant Finance Director
Fire Engineer

Police Corporal

Director Of Human Resources &
Risk Mgmt

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Fire Captain

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Corporal
Deputy Dir Of Community Dev
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Utilities

Fire Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Utilities
Finance

Fire Safety
Police Safety

Human Resources

Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Community Dev
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Fire Safety

$153,673
$153,248
$153,222
$152,352
$152,220
$150,406
$150,321
$149,925
$149,794
$149,558
$149,390
$149,000
$148,438
$148,033

$147,828
$147,688
$146,576
$146,192
$146,139
$145,619
$143,706
$143,362
$142,885
$141,915
$141,526
$141,330
$141,264
$140,981
$140,018
$139,927
$139,332



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter/Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Police Safety
Fire Safety
Fire Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety
Police Safety

$138,190
$137,989
$137,516
$136,539
$135,945
$135,601



