	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$301,198
2.	Fire Chief		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$283,974
3.	Police Commander		Alhambra	Police Safety	\$283,891
4.	City Manager		Alhambra	City Manager	\$262,551
5.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$260,938
6.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$248,891
7.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$247,152
8.	Chief Of Police		Alhambra	Police Safety	\$231,074
9.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$227,040
10.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$224,623
11.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$223,653
12.	Fire Battalion Chief		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$217,083
13.	Asst City Manager		Alhambra	City Manager	\$215,000
14.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$213,050
15.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$208,215
16.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$206,164
17.	Director Of Public Wrk/Utiliti		Alhambra	Utilities	\$202,408
18.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$200,149
19.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$199,416
20.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$198,986
21.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$196,946
22.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$194,862
23.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$194,172
24.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$190,304
25.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$189,201
26.	Fire Captain		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$188,191
27.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$185,427
28.	Fire Engineer		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$184,408
29.	Fire Battalion Chief		Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$182,383
30.	Assistant Police Chief		Alhambra	Police Safety	\$181,349
31.	Police Corporal		Alhambra	Police Safety	\$179,763

32.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$177,681
33.	Director Of Finance	Alhambra	Finance	\$176,366
34.	Police Lieutenant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$175,354
35.	Police Lieutenant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$175,308
36.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$174,817
37.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$174,578
38.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$174,302
39.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$173,681
40.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$173,182
41.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$172,682
42.	Director Of Parks And Rec	Alhambra	Parks & Rec Admin	\$171,788
43.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$171,420
44.	Police Commander	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$170,798
45.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$170,300
46.	Fire Fighter	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$169,837
47.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$169,819
48.	Fire Captain	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$168,913
49.	Fire Captain	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$168,671
50.	Police Lieutenant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$168,340
51.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$168,085
52.	Fire Captain	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$168,010
53.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$166,745
54.	Assistant Police Chief	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$166,413
55.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$165,920
56.	Fire Battalion Chief	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$165,655
57.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$161,261
58.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$160,890
59.	Police Lieutenant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$160,827
60.	Police Lieutenant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$159,764
61.	Assistant Police Chief	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$156,969
62.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$156,207
63.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$155,642

64.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$153,673
65.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$153,248
66.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$153,222
67.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$152,352
68.	Deputy Director Of Utilities	Alhambra	Utilities	\$152,220
69.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$150,406
70.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$150,321
71.	Fire Fighter	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$149,925
72.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$149,794
73.	Deputy Director Of Utilities	Alhambra	Utilities	\$149,558
74.	Assistant Finance Director	Alhambra	Finance	\$149,390
75.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$149,000
76.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$148,438
77.	Director Of Human Resources & Risk Mgmt	Alhambra	Human Resources	\$148,033
78.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$147,828
79.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$147,688
80.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$146,576
81.	Fire Captain	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$146,192
82.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$146,139
83.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$145,619
84.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$143,706
85.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$143,362
86.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$142,885
87.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$141,915
88.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$141,526
89.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$141,330
90.	Deputy Dir Of Community Dev	Alhambra	Community Dev	\$141,264
91.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$140,981
92.	Police Corporal	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$140,018
93.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$139,927
94.	Fire Engineer	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$139,332

95.	Police Officer	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$138,190
96.	Fire Fighter	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$137,989
97.	Fire Fighter/Paramedic	Alhambra	Fire Safety	\$137,516
98.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$136,539
99.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$135,945
100.	Police Sergeant	Alhambra	Police Safety	\$135,601